Championnat de France Minime Cadet Nationale - Lohéac
25/07/2014 - 27/07/2014

Série B/C - NATIONALE 150

Cl. Nom Ecurie / Mat. Nat. Temps  Ecart Chrono/Tr
ILE-DE-FRANCE 12 53515/
1 CRETON Harald TONY KART /ROTAX/ 10:38.443 '
Tours 10
MOJO
BRETAGNE-PDL 53531 /
2 GEORGES Olivier TONY KART / ROTAX / 10:38.790 +0.347 :
11
MOJO
. RHONE ALPES ] 53.690/
3 ANDLAUER Julien OK1/ROTAX / MOJO 10:40.682 +2.239 10
. ILE-DE-FRANCE ) 53.526 /
4 BANGUI Naim KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 10:41.120 +2.677 11
ILE-DE-FRANCE 53.906 /
5 POULIQUEN Alexandre TONY KART /ROTAX / 10:42.306 +3.863 12'
MOJO
PACAC ) 53.697 /
6 COUDERT Anthony KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 10:42.558 +4.115 10
. BRETAGNE-PDL ) 53.872/
7 LAGARDE Guilhem SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 10:42.937 +4.494 10
. L i ILE-DE-FRANCE )
8 HERPIN Pierre Frédéric SODI/ ROTAX / MOJO 10:43.221 +4.778 53.702/8
CHAMPAGNE ARD. 53744/
9 JALOUX Romain TONY KART /ROTAX/ 10:43.867 +5.424 '
10
MOJO
ILE-DE-FRANCE
10 FONTAINE Paul FA KART / ROTAX / 10:44.153 +5.710 53.916/8
MOJO
POITOU-CHARENTES
11 FENESTRAZ Sacha TONY KART / ROTAX / 10:44.281 +5.838 53.757/7
MOJO
. NORD-PICARDIE ) 53.866 /
12 LE SAUSSE Ronnie PRAGA / ROTAX / MOJO 10:44.589 +6.146 11
BRETAGNE-PDL ) 53.832/
13 HOUTIN Jonathan KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 10:44.959 +6.516 10
NORMANDIE ) 53.781/
14 HEDOUIN Nathan SODI/ ROTAX / MOJO 10:45.673 +7.230 11
) ILE-DE-FRANCE
15 SIMMENAUER Louis- TONY KART / ROTAX / 10:45.766 +7.323 53.592/8
Ferdinand
MQOJO
, BRETAGNE-PDL )
16 COURTY Léo KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 10:46.661 +8.218 53.812/9
ILE-DE-FRANCE 53.823 /
17 DECHANDON Simon TONY KART /ROTAX/ 10:47.292 +8.849 '
11
MOJO
) . ILE-DE-FRANCE ) 53.880/
18 VENET Francois-Xavier KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 10:47.687 +9.244 10
ILE-DE-FRANCE ) 54.083/
19 BELTRAMELLI Brady TONY KART / ROTAX / 10:49.824 +11.381 10



20 BELTRAMELLI Viny

21 ZIANI Matteo
22 GUERARD Martin

23 HAEFFELI Nicolas

24 GOMES Maximilien

25 BONNAIRE Alexandre

26 DEGARABY Robin

27 SARAZIN Adrien

28 BOULOUARD Kilara

29 CHELI Etienne

30 QUIBEL Florian

31 THOMASSIN Bryan

32 CAMMARATA Marc

33 FLAMBARD Yann

Abandons

CAOUETTE Jakeson

Non Partants

VENTURI Florian

MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
PRAGA /ROTAX /MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/MOJO

LORRAINE-ALSACE
TECNO /ROTAX /MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL /ROTAX /MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

CENTRE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
ALPHA /ROTAX/MOJO

BOURGOGNE-FC
CRG/ROTAX/MOJO

NORMANDIE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

LORRAINE-ALSACE
TECNO /ROTAX /MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX / MOJO

NORD-PICARDIE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

PACAC
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
FA KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

10:52.232 +13.789

10:54.190 +15.747

10:54.329 +15.886

10:54.430 +15.987

10:54.566 +16.123

10:54.735 +16.292

10:56.311 +17.868

10:57.506 +19.063

10:57.900 +19.457

10:58.442 +19.999

11:01.077 +22.634

11:03.804 +25.361

+2

9:16.710 Tours

+5

6:39.894 Tours

54.094/9

54.160/
10

54.335/
10

54.360 /
12

54.140/7

54.373/
11

53.854/9

54.399 /
12

54.394 /
12

54.318/
12

53.933/
12

54.989/ 4

54596 /7

54563/ 4



